...Connect
FUSAMATIC™
MULTISEAL TAPPING TEE
STACKLOAD OR UNDERCLAMP
FOR GAS AND WATER
Note: Every effort has been made to ensure the information in this brochure is correct at the date of issue. Fusion operates a policy of continuous product improvement and range extension and,
therefore, reserves the right to modify product specifications in line with market requirements. All dimensions in this catalogue are nominal. For more information visit our website www.fusiongroup.com 2 | MULTISEAL TAPPING TEE
• Multiseal saddle and fusion mat have been designed to minimise joint cycle times.

• d63x20 - 355x32
Multiseal Tapping Tee - Stackload
20 - 32mm Outlet
4mm Pin Fitting
Code
4.7mm Pin Fitting
Code
Fitting Size L H h W Fusion
Time
Cooling
Time Weight
Box Quantity
Box Size
(W X L X D)
mm mm mm mm mm secs mins Kg mm
MTBKHFM63X20 MTBKHA63X20 63 x 20 105 119 62 120 80 10 0.34 15 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM63X25 MTBKHA63X25 63 x 25 105 119 62 120 80 10 0.38 15 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM63X32 MTBKHA63X32 63 x 32 105 119 62 120 80 10 0.38 15 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM75X20 MTBKHA75X20 75 x 20 105 110 77 120 90 10 0.35 15 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM75X25 MTBKHA75X25 75 x 25 105 110 77 120 90 10 0.35 15 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM75X32 MTBKHA75X32 75 x 32 105 110 77 120 90 10 0.35 15 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM90X20 MTBKHA90X20 90 x 20 105 110 77 120 90 10 0.40 15 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM90X25 MTBKHA90X25 90 x 25 105 110 77 120 90 10 0.40 15 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM90X32 MTBKHA90X32 90 x 32 105 110 77 120 90 10 0.40 15 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM110X20 MTBKHA110X20 110 x 20 105 117 87 120 80 10 0.39 15 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM110X25 MTBKHA110X25 110 x 25 105 117 87 120 80 10 0.39 15 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM110X32 MTBKHA110X32 110 x 32 105 117 87 120 80 10 0.39 15 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM125X20 MTBKHA125X20 125 x 20 105 117 95 120 80 10 0.39 15 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM125X25 MTBKHA125X25 125 x 25 105 117 95 120 80 10 0.39 15 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM125X32 MTBKHA125X32 125 x 32 105 117 95 120 80 10 0.39 15 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM160X20 MTBKHA160X20 160 x 20 105 122 112 120 100 10 0.41 15 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM160X25 MTBKHA160X25 160 x 25 105 122 112 120 100 10 0.41 15 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM160X32 MTBKHA160X32 160 x 32 105 122 112 120 100 10 0.41 15 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM180X20 MTBKHA180X20 180 x 20 105 122 122 120 100 10 0.41 15 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM180X25 MTBKHA180X25 180 x 25 105 122 122 120 100 10 0.41 15 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM180X32 MTBKHA180X32 180 x 32 105 122 122 120 100 10 0.41 15 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM200X20 MTBKHA200X20 200 x 20 105 122 132 120 100 10 0.38 15 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM200X25 MTBKHA200X25 200 x 25 105 122 132 120 100 10 0.38 15 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM200X32 MTBKHA200X32 200 x 32 105 122 132 120 100 10 0.38 15 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM225X20 MTBKHA225X20 225 x 20 105 122 145 120 100 10 0.41 15 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM225X25 MTBKHA225X25 225 x 25 105 122 145 120 100 10 0.41 15 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM225X32 MTBKHA225X32 225 x 32 105 122 145 120 100 10 0.41 15 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM250X20 MTBKHA250X20 250 x 20 105 122 158 120 100 10 0.37 15 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM250X25 MTBKHA250X25 250 x 25 105 122 158 120 100 10 0.37 15 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM250X32 MTBKHA250X32 250 x 32 105 122 158 120 100 10 0.37 15 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM280X20 MTBKHA280X20 280 x 20 105 122 176 120 100 10 0.41 15 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM280X25 MTBKHA280X25 280 x 25 105 122 176 120 100 10 0.41 15 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM280X32 MTBKHA280X32 280 x 32 105 122 176 120 100 10 0.41 15 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM315X20 MTBKHA315X20 315 x 20 105 122 194 120 100 10 0.41 15 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM315X25 MTBKHA315X25 315 x 25 105 122 194 120 100 10 0.41 15 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM315X32 MTBKHA315X32 315 x 32 105 122 194 120 100 10 0.41 15 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM355X20 MTBKHA355X20 355 x 20 105 122 214 120 100 10 0.40 15 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM355X25 MTBKHA355X25 355 x 25 105 122 214 120 100 10 0.40 15 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM355X32 MTBKHA355X32 355 x 32 105 122 214 120 100 10 0.40 15 295 X 485 X 333
To order Multiseal with the optional cutter tube simply add
‘T’ to the fitting code e.g. MTBKHA63X32T.  The tube works
in conjunction with an internal O-ring seal in the body of the
fitting to deliver safe live connections.

• For UK Gas applications:
• Gas 5.5 bar (Class B)
• Gas 7 bar (Class C)
• d250x63 - 355x63
• 40 and 50mm outlet available on request
4mm Pin Fitting Code 4.7mm Pin Fitting
Code
Fitting Size L H h W Fusion
Time
Cooling
Time Weight Box
Quantity
Box Size
(W X L X D)
mm mm mm mm mm secs mins Kg mm
MTBKHFM250X63 MTBKHA250X63 250 x 63 165 183 182 146 110 10 0.87 10 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM280X63 MTBKHA280X63 280 x 63 165 184 196 146 120 10 0.88 10 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM315X63 MTBKHA315X63 315 x 63 165 187 217 146 120 10 0.89 10 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM355X63 MTBKHA355X63 355 x 63 165 187 238 146 120 10 0.91 10 295 X 485 X 333
To order Multiseal with the optional cutter tube simply add
‘T’ to the fitting code e.g. MTBKHA250X63T.  The tube works
in conjunction with an internal O-ring seal in the body of the
fitting to deliver safe live connections.

• Gas 10 Bar
• For UK Gas applications:
• Gas 5.5 bar (Class B)
• Gas 7 bar (Class C)
•  d40x20 - 225x32
4mm Pin Fitting Code 4.7mm Pin Fitting
Code
Fitting Size L H h W Fusion
Time
Cooling
Time Weight Box
Quantity
Box Size
(W X L X D)
mm mm mm mm mm secs mins Kg mm
MTBKHFM40X20U MTBKHA40X20U 40 x 20 105 110 50 120 40 3 0.38 10 295 X 485 X 199
MTBKHFM40X25U MTBKHA40X25U 40 x 25 105 110 50 120 40 3 0.38 10 295 X 485 X 199
MTBKHFM40X32U MTBKHA40X32U 40 x 32 105 110 50 120 40 3 0.38 10 295 X 485 X 199
MTBKHFM50X20U MTBKHA50X20U 50 x 20 105 110 50 120 40 3 0.40 10 295 X 485 X 199
MTBKHFM50X25U MTBKHA50X25U 50 x 25 105 110 50 120 40 3 0.40 10 295 X 485 X 199
MTBKHFM50X32U MTBKHA50X32U 50 x 32 105 110 50 120 40 3 0.40 10 295 X 485 X 199
MTBKHFM63X20U MTBKHA63X20U 63 x 20 105 119 62 120 80 10 0.53 10 295 X 485 X 199
MTBKHFM63X25U MTBKHA63X25U 63 x 25 105 119 62 120 80 10 0.53 10 295 X 485 X 199
MTBKHFM63X32U MTBKHA63X32U 63 x 32 105 119 62 120 80 10 0.53 10 295 X 485 X 199
MTBKHFM75X20U MTBKHA75X20U 75 x 20 105 110 77 120 90 10 0.67 10 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM75X25U MTBKHA75X25U 75 x 25 105 110 77 120 90 10 0.67 10 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM75X32U MTBKHA75X32U 75 x 32 105 110 77 120 90 10 0.67 10 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM90X20U MTBKHA90X20U 90 x 20 105 110 77 120 90 10 0.61 10 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM90X25U MTBKHA90X25U 90 x 25 105 110 77 120 90 10 0.61 10 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM90X32U MTBKHA90X32U 90 x 32 105 110 77 120 90 10 0.61 10 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM110X20U MTBKHA110X20U 110 x 20 105 117 87 120 80 10 0.65 10 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM110X25U MTBKHA110X25U 110 x 25 105 117 87 120 80 10 0.65 10 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM110X32U MTBKHA110X32U 110 x 32 105 117 87 120 80 10 0.65 10 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM125X20U MTBKHA125X20U 125 x 20 105 117 95 120 80 10 0.66 10 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM125X25U MTBKHA125X25U 125 x 25 105 117 95 120 80 10 0.66 10 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM125X32U MTBKHA125X32U 125 x 32 105 117 95 120 80 10 0.67 10 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM160X20U MTBKHA160X20U 160 x 20 105 122 112 120 100 10 0.73 10 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM160X25U MTBKHA160X25U 160 x 25 105 122 112 120 100 10 0.73 10 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM160X32U MTBKHA160X32U 160 x 32 105 122 112 120 100 10 0.73 10 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM180X20U MTBKHA180X20U 180 x 20 105 122 122 120 100 10 0.75 10 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM180X25U MTBKHA180X25U 180 x 25 105 122 122 120 100 10 0.75 10 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM180X32U MTBKHA180X32U 180 x 32 105 122 122 120 100 10 0.75 10 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM200X20U MTBKHA200X20U 200 x 20 105 122 132 120 100 10 0.73 10 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM200X25U MTBKHA200X25U 200 x 25 105 122 132 120 100 10 0.73 10 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM200X32U MTBKHA200X32U 200 x 32 105 122 132 120 100 10 0.73 10 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM225X20U MTBKHA225X20U 225 x 20 105 122 145 120 100 10 0.78 10 295 X 485 X 424
MTBKHFM225X25U MTBKHA225X25U 225 x 25 105 122 145 120 100 10 0.78 10 295 X 485 X 424
MTBKHFM225X32U MTBKHA225X32U 225 x 32 105 122 145 120 100 10 0.78 10 295 X 485 X 424
To order Multiseal with the optional cutter tube simply add
‘T’ to the fitting code e.g. MTBKHA63X32UT.  The tube
works in conjunction with an internal O-ring seal in the
body of the fitting to deliver safe live connections.
MULTISEAL TAPPING TEE | 11
Note: Every effort has been made to ensure the information in this brochure is correct at the date of issue. Fusion operates a policy of continuous product improvement and range extension and,
therefore, reserves the right to modify product specifications in line with market requirements. All dimensions in this catalogue are nominal. For more information visit our website www.fusiongroup.com
4mm Pin Fitting Code 4.7mm Pin Fitting
Code
Fitting Size L H h W Fusion
Time
Cooling
Time Weight Box
Quantity
Box Size
(W X L X D)
mm mm mm mm mm secs mins Kg mm
MTBKHFM63X40U MTBKHA63X40U 63 x 40 165 155 59.5 146 100 10 0.95 5 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM63X50U MTBKHA63X50U 63 x 50 165 155 59.5 146 100 10 0.96 5 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM63X63U MTBKHA63X63U 63 x 63 165 155 59.5 146 100 10 1.01 5 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM75X40U MTBKHA75X40U 75 x 40 165 152 57 146 120 10 1.10 5 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM75X50U MTBKHA75X50U 75 x 50 165 152 57 146 120 10 1.10 5 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM75X63U MTBKHA75X63U 75 x 63 165 152 57 146 120 10 1.15 5 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM90X40U MTBKHA90X40U 90 x 40 165 152 57 146 100 10 1.06 5 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM90X50U MTBKHA90X50U 90 x 50 165 152 57 146 100 10 1.10 5 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM90X63U MTBKHA90X63U 90 x 63 165 152 57 146 100 10 1.12 5 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM110X40U MTBKHA110X40U 110 x 40 165 176 105 146 100 10 1.09 5 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM110X50U MTBKHA110X50U 110 x 50 165 176 105 146 100 10 1.10 5 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM110X63U MTBKHA110X63U 110 x 63 165 176 105 146 100 10 1.15 5 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM125X40U MTBKHA125X40U 125 x 40 165 178 112 146 100 10 1.10 5 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM125X50U MTBKHA125X50U 125 x 50 165 178 112 146 100 10 1.15 5 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM125X63U MTBKHA125X63U 125 x 63 165 178 112 146 100 10 1.20 5 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM160X40U MTBKHA160X40U 160 x 40 165 182 137 146 100 10 1.13 5 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM160X50U MTBKHA160X50U 160 x 50 165 182 137 146 100 10 1.14 5 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM160X63U MTBKHA160X63U 160 x 63 165 182 137 146 100 10 1.19 5 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM180X40U MTBKHA180X40U 180 x 40 165 183 147 146 100 10 1.15 5 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM180X50U MTBKHA180X50U 180 x 50 165 183 147 146 100 10 1.17 5 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM180X63U MTBKHA180X63U 180 x 63 165 183 147 146 100 10 1.22 5 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM200X40U MTBKHA200X40U 200 x 40 165 183 157 146 100 10 1.15 5 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM200X50U MTBKHA200X50U 200 x 50 165 183 157 146 100 10 1.17 5 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM200X63U MTBKHA200X63U 200 x 63 165 183 157 146 100 10 1.21 5 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM225X40U MTBKHA225X40U 225 x 40 165 183 169 146 100 10 1.15 5 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM225X50U MTBKHA225X50U 225 x 50 165 183 169 146 100 10 1.17 5 295 X 485 X 333
MTBKHFM225X63U MTBKHA225X63U 225 x 63 165 183 169 146 100 10 1.22 5 295 X 485 X 333
To order Multiseal with the optional cutter tube simply add
‘T’ to the fitting code e.g. MTBKHA225X40UT.  The tube
works in conjunction with an internal O-ring seal in the
body of the fitting to deliver safe live connections.